
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim 05/05
SEST SENAT 5.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Albert Vinicius Guedes De Lima
Torres
Bombeiro Mirim
Course : HBM 2
Distance : 600m
Time : 0:16:30 (27'30"/km)

5/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maximus Morôni Fernandes Da Costa 0:13:04
2. Erios Andrade Silva 0:13:33
3. Tales Antônio Farias Silva 0:13:59

1. 82 00:02:39 42m 63'06"/km
2. 88 00:01:06 00:03:45 59m 18'39"/km
3. 92 00:01:38 00:05:23 87m 18'46"/km
4. 105 00:02:16 00:07:39 102m 22'13"/km
5. 104 00:01:08 00:08:47 91m 12'27"/km
6. 91 00:03:56 00:12:43 36m 109'16"/km
7. 84 00:00:39 00:13:22 46m 14'08"/km
8. 102 00:00:53 00:14:15 61m 14'29"/km
9. 94 00:01:11 00:15:26 55m 21'31"/km

10. 999 00:01:04 00:16:30 44m 24'15"/km
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